E
C
P
 S
E
R
IE
S

ECP SERIES
Pleated Cellulose Polypropylene Cartridges
Materials of Construction
• Media  Cellulose Polyester
• Core Polypropylene
• End Caps  Vinyl Plastisol
• Temperature Rating 40ºF to 125ºF (4.4ºC to 51.7ºC)
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Model
End Cap
Color
Maximum Dimensions
Micron Rating
(Nominal)
Initial ∆P (psi) @ Flow Rate (gpm)
ECP1-10 Tan 25⁄8" x 93⁄4" (67mm x 248mm) 1 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP5-10 White 25⁄8" x 93⁄4" (67mm x 248mm) 5 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP20-10 Blue 25⁄8" x 93⁄4" (67mm x 248mm) 20 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP50-10 Yellow 25⁄8" x 93⁄4" (67mm x 248mm) 50 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP1-20 Tan 25⁄8" x 20" (67mm x 508mm) 1 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP5-20 White 25⁄8" x 20" (67mm x 508mm) 5 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP20-20 Blue 25⁄8" x 20" (67mm x 508mm) 20 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP50-20 Yellow 25⁄8" x 20" (67mm x 508mm) 50 <1 psi @ 10 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 38 Lpm)
ECP1-BB Tan 41⁄2" x 93⁄4" (114mm x 248mm) 1 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP5-BB White 41⁄2" x 93⁄4" (114mm x 248mm) 5 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP20-BB Blue 41⁄2" x 93⁄4" (114mm x 248mm) 20 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP50-BB Yellow 41⁄2" x 93⁄4" (114mm x 248mm) 50 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP1-20BB Tan 41⁄2" x 20" (114mm x 508mm) 1 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP5-20BB White 41⁄2" x 20" (114mm x 508mm) 5 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP20-20BB Blue 41⁄2" x 20" (114mm x 508mm) 20 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
ECP50-20BB Yellow 41⁄2" x 20" (114mm x 508mm) 50 <1 psi @ 20 gpm (<0.1 bar @ 76 Lpm)
�
��
��
��